
Company Contact Address 1 City

5888 Main St. LLC David A. Brody 24 Columbine Dr. Williamsville

84 Lumber Alex Dobosh 4365 Taylor Road Orchard Park

Access Elevator & Lift, Inc. Sean Fenton 1209 E. 2nd Street Jamestown

Advanced Designed Group Richard Haight 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston

Advanced Designed Group Kristin Savard 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston

Albert V. Randaccio Builder 

Inc. Alan R. Randaccio 300 International Dr., Suite 300. Williamsville

Alliance Homes Andrew Romanowski 4727 Camp Rd. Hamburg

ALP Steel Corp Robert W. Waver Jr. PO Box 1085 Buffalo

American Curb & Concrete 

Cutters Kathy Dollard PO Box 64 Darien Center

Amherst Alarm, Inc. Timothy M. Creenan 2361 Wehrle Dr. Amherst

Amherst Alarm, Inc. Jeff Naab 2361 Wehrle Dr Amherst

Anastasi Trucking & Paving Gary Anastasi 4430 Walden Ave. Lancaster

Aqua Systems of WNY Robert J. Zima 7071 Transit Rd. East Amherst

Ashford Gypsum Service Corydon Creeley 2343 Union Rd. Cheektowaga

B & D Concrete Corporation Jim Slowinski 7 Lancaster Parkway Lancaster

B & L Wholesale Supply, Inc. Brian Mack I Bud Mill Drive Buffalo

Barclay Damon LLP Jeffery Palumbo 9276 Main Street Clarence

Barden & Robeson Corp. Don Kleinschmidt PO Box 268 Medina

Barden Building Products Andrew Barden PO Box 310 Middleport

Benchmark Management 

Corp. Margaret E. Shotwell 4053 Maple Rd. Amherst

Besroi Construction 

Corporation David Tabaczynski 5434 Genesee Street Bowmansville

Bielmeier Builders Inc. James J. Bielmeier 6571 Main Street Williamsville

Big L Distributors, Inc. Tom Rauker 2727 William Street Cheektowaga

Bliss Custom Homes LLC Paul Bliss 8610 Transit Rd East Amherst

Block, Longo & Lamarca PC Mark J. Longo One Niagara Square Buffalo

Blum Builders Incorporated Jeffrey Blum 8570 Roll Rd. Clarence Center

Buffalo Granite & Marble Paul A. Camarre 625 Ensminger Rd. Tonawanda

Buffalo News Linda Moskal PO Box 100 Buffalo

Buffalo Waste Services Richard Mariano 131 Old Oak Post Rd. East Amherst

Burke Development Brian Burke 6455 Lake Ave. Orchard Park

Capital Heat Inc. Jason Blatner 2975 Walden Ave. Depew

Cimato Brothers Construction, 

Inc. Anthony Cimato 9220 Transit Rd. East Amherst

Citizens Bank Tom Cavagnaro 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 130 Buffalo

Citizens Bank Kevin Gentry 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 130 Buffalo



Citizens Bank Paul Graziani 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 130 Buffalo

CMK Builders Inc. Meredith R. Stoldt 1663 County Line Road Alden

Daltile Brian Schmitt 2918 Walden Avenue Depew

Dan Burandt Waterproofing, 

Inc. Dan Burandt PO Box 626 Holland

David Homes David Stapleton P.O. Box 945 Hamburg

Earth Dimensions MaryJo Bartron 1091 Jamison Road Elma

ECOSTAR LLC Edwin Staroba 42 Edgewood Drive Holland

Empire Granite & Marble LLC Valdemar Blaszak 3291 Walden Avenue Depew

Essex Homes of W.N.Y. Philip J. Nanula 8940 Main St. Clarence

Felber's Builders Supply Jerry Felber, Jr. 5555 Transit Road Williamsville

Ferguson Electric Jeffrey H. Lattimer 333 Ellicott Street Buffalo

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Kristen Faucett 6326 Transit Rd Depew

Forbes Capretto Homes David J. Capretto 470 Cayuga Road Cheektowaga

Forbes Capretto Homes William Tuyn 470 Cayuga Road Cheektowaga

Gail I Plato Plato, Gail 8459 Sheridan Drive Williamsville

Golden Homes Bahman Bavifard PO Box 328 East Amherst

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Ken Zollitsch 4950 Genesee St  -  Suite 100 Buffalo

Hamburg Overhead Door Inc. Jennifer Kuhn 5659 Herman Hill Rd Hamburg

Hayes Construction Service Mike Lignos 656 Genessee St. Buffalo

Heinz F. Maier Inc. Dutch Maier 230 Heim Rd. Williamsville

HoganWillig Attorneys At Law Edward Yankelunas 2410 North Forest Road Buffalo

Home Performance 

Consultants Todd S. Blackley 4251 Lower Mountain Road Lockport

Hopkins, Sorgi & Romanowski, 

PLLC Peter J. Sorgi, Esq. 26 Mississippi St., Suite 400 Buffalo

Hunt Real Estate Susan Ballard 5570 Main Street Williamsville

Irish Propane David Collins 1444 Clinton St. Buffalo

Italian Marble & Granite, Inc, Mark Zografos 8526 Roll Road Clarence Center

J. Kozel & Son, Inc. Kevin Wasieczko 1150 Scottsville Road Rochester

Jos. A. Sanders & Sons, Inc. Wendy Sanders PO Box 814 Buffalo

Jurek Builders Inc. Henry Jurek Jr. 8272 County Road East Amherst

K & D Development Ken Zittel 11991 Springville Boston Road Springville

Kaz Architecture PLLC David Kazmierczak 567 Exchange St, Suite 403 Buffalo

Kenmore Development Louis A. Vaccaro PO Box 194 Kenmore

Key Bank Stephen Pezzino 4224 Ridge Lea Road Amherst

Kitchen Advantage Carl Binner 7377 Transit Road East Amherst

Kitchen Advantage Kelly Binner-Bielat 7377 Transit Road East Amherst

Kitchen Advantage Ray A. Binner 7377 Transit Road East Amherst



Kitchen World Distributing Inc. Randal Sanderson 7370 Transit Road Williamsville

LA Hazard & Son: Division of 

Irr Supply Eric Hazard 1695 Overhead Rd. Derby

Legacy Building Company, LLC Frank A. Chinnici 250 Ramsdell Avenue Buffalo

M & T Bank Evan Hummel 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga

M & T Bank Melanie Swetz 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga

M&T Bank Julie Picone DeGlopper 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga

Marrano/Marc Equity 

Corporation Jim Marrano 2730 Transit Rd. West Seneca

McGirr's Drywall LLC Jason J. McGirr 216 William Street Tonawanda

MJ Peterson Corp. Pete Peterson

200 John James Audubon Pkwy 

Ste 300 Amherst

MJ Peterson Corporation Victor L. Peterson Jr.

200 John James Audubon Pkay 

#300 Amherst

MJ Peterson Tucker Homes Christopher Tucker 8818 Lakeshore Angola

Movement Mortgage Maria Hunter 5494 Main St Williamsville

Movement Mortgage Julie Wilde 5494 Main St Williamsville

MP Caroll Hardwood Michael Caroll 4822 Genesee St Cheektowaga

Natale Builders Angelo S. Natale 9159 Main Street Clarence

Neth & Sons Inc. Thomas Neth 146 Taylor Drive Depew

Orville's Appliance, Inc.. Barbara Tobias 3979 Walden Ave Lancaster

Park Place Installations Jay Park 255 Great Arrow Buffalo

Parkland Development LLC Chuck Rizzo 4595 Shisler Road Clarence

Pella Windows & Doors JP Bogard 558 Sonwill Dr Buffalo

Pella Windows & Doors James Fitch 558 Sonwill Dr Buffalo

Pella Windows & Doors Richard J. Lasure 558 Sonwil Dr. Buffalo

Penman Development 

Partners Dennis Penman 172 Allen St Buffalo

Pollard Windows Gary Pollard 2728 Niagara Falls Blvd, Suite 9 Niagara Falls

Premium Mortgage Annette Kopp 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville

Premium Mortgage Frank Sardina 4421 Transit Rd Buffalo

Premium Mortgage Julie Symes 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville

Premium Mortgage Darlene R. Williams 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville

Prime Lending Rick Daniels 3144 S Winton Road Rochester

Quaker Millwork & Lumber Robert Raber 77 South Davis Street Orchard Park

R.E. Mcnamara, Inc Richard McNamara 8615 Roll Rd Clarence Center



Regency Builders Robert J. Mayo, Jr. 7165 Schultz Road

North 

Tonawanda

Residential Steel Services, LLC Greg Hassett 500 Lee Road Rochester

ROAR Logistics Inc. Robert Rich III 120 Church Street, Suite 100 Buffalo

Sinatra and Company Real 

Estate Nicholas Sinatra 617 Main Street, Suite 200 Buffalo

Stereo Advantage Alex Miller 1955 Wehrle Drive Williamsville

Sunset Custom Homes Inc. Edward Wojcik 3172 South Park Avenue Lackawanna

Switala's Construction Bill Switala 9160 Clarence Center Road Clarence Center

Tesmer Builders Inc. Barbara K. Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst

Tesmer Builders Inc. Rick Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst

Tesmer Builders Inc. Patrick Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst

The Tile Shop Sean Rhoda 3896 Union Rd, Suite 300 Cheektowaga

Thomas J. Johnson 

Construction Inc. Thomas J. Johnson 6435 W Quaker Street Orchard Park

TRS Heating & Air 

Conditioning, Inc. Timothy Schultz 82 Abbott Rd Buffalo

United Materials LLC Peter J. Romano Jr. 3374 Walden Ave, Suite 120 Depew

United Materials/Scranton 

Thruway Doug Scranton 3360 Walden Avenue Depew

Urban Insulation John Darlak 8520 Sheridan Dr. Williamsville

Vastola Heating & Air 

Conditioning Daniel DeMarco 3315 Abbott Road Orchard Park

VP Supply Dwayne Schmitt 2240 Harlem Road Cheektowaga

West Herr Automotive Group Michael K. Gannon PO Box 1998 Blasdell

Western New York Plumbing Barrett G. Greene 487 Erie Street Lancaster

Wilson Environmental 

Technologies, Inc. Don Wilson 1879 Whitehaven Rd, Suite 3 Grand Island

Z Custom Homes Inc. Howard N. Zubin 5110 Main Street Suite 210 Williamsville

Zamkro Development LLC dba 

Zamkro Homes Dean Kroll 1 Cherry Tree Lane Orchard Park



State Zip Phone Fax Web Site

NY 14221 716-625-1402

NY 14127 (716) 662-0084 (866) 379-0690 www.84lumber.com

NY 14701 716-483-3696 716-484-7018

NY 14092 (716) 754-2256 https://adgengineers.com/

NY 14092 (716) 754-2256 https://adgengineers.com/

NY 14221 716-634-9444 716-634-9457

NY 14075 716-646-6555 716-646-0249

NY 14220 716-854-3030 716-854-3070

NY 14040 585-547-9810 585-547-9476 americanconcretecutters.com

NY 14221 716-632-4600 716-632-1156

NY 14221 716-632-4600 716-632-1156

NY 14086 716-683-5003 716-683-5045 anastasitrucking.com

NY 14051 716-688-0139 716-688-0364

NY 14227 716-822-4611 (716) 822-4604

NY 14086 (716) 651-1850 (716) 651-1950

http://banddwalls.com/contac

t.html

NY 14206 716-853-2600 716-853-2623

NY 14031-8200 716-858-3728 716-768-2728

NY 14103 716-628-4594 716-735-3752

NY 14105 716-995-6500 716-735-3752

NY 14226 716-833-4986 716-961-1299

NY 14026 716-684-0355 716-684-0751

NY 14221 716-632-3905 716-632-7807

NY 14227 716-895-8484 716-895-5390

NY 14051 (716) 204-2910 (716) 204-2911 blissco.net

NY 14202 716-854-4080 716-854-0059

NY 14032-9761 716-741-9970 716-741-3270

NY 14150 716-875-4700 716-875-8549

www.buffalogranitemarble.co

m

NY 14240 716-849-4514 716-849-3410 www.buffnews.com

NY 14051 (716) 464-0106

NY 14127 716-675-3000 716-675-3226

NY 14043 716-683-7336 716-683-2303 www.capitalheat.com

NY 14051 716-688-3536 716-688-2799

NY 14225 716-630-2142 716-630-2175

NY 14225 716-630-2142 716-630-2175



NY 14225 716-630-2142 716-630-2175

NY 14004 (716) 597-9962 www.cmkbuildersinc.com

NY 14043 716-684-2336 716-684-2339

NY 14080 716-655-7874 716-655-6183 burandtwaterproofing.com

NY 14075 716-691-6900

NY 14059 (716) 655-1717 www.earthdimensions.com

NY 14080 716-537-3153

NY 14043 (716) 404-5000 www.empiregmq.com

NY 14031 716-635-0550 716-635-0155

NY 14221 716-688-5517 716-688-1897

NY 14203 716-852-2010 716-852-4887

NY 14043 (716) 681-5035 (716) 685-3842 www.ferguson.com

NY 14225 716-688-5597 716-688-6674

NY 14225 716-688-5597 716-688-6674

NY 14221 (716) 650-1203

NY 14051 716-741-2721 716-741-8683

NY 14225 716-989-3342 716-633-4940

NY 14075-6909 716-649-3600 716-648-6470

NY 14211 (716) 430-8020

http://hayesbuild.com/contact-

us/join-us/

NY 14221 716-688-6767 716-688-6258

NY 14068 716-636-7600 716-636-7606 www.hoganwillig.com

NY 14094 716-433-6759 716-478-0362

www.homeperformanceconsul

tants.com

NY 14203 716-427-7100 716-427-2171 www.hsr-legal.com

NY 14221 716-633-0300

NY 14212 716-827-2727 716-827-2739

NY 14032 716-741-1800

NY 14624 585-436-9807

NY 14240 716-893-1470 716-893-6623

NY 14051 716-741-7055 716-741-7442

NY 14141 716-583-0574 716-592-3386 kanddevelopmentny.com

NY 14210 (716) 855-2225 www.dtkra.com

NY 14217 716-874-7700 716-874-3729

NY 14226 (716) 310-9272

NY 14051 716-689-0805 716-689-9697

NY 14051 716-689-0805 716-689-9897

NY 14051 716-689-0805 716-689-9697



NY 14221 716-688-1334 716-204-8750

NY 14047 716-627-2364 716-627-2037

NY 14216 716-689-3300 716-639-0893

NY 14225 716-848-7571 855-705-2704

NY 14225 716-848-7571 855-705-2704

NY 14225 (716) 848-7232 (855) 705-2704

NY 14224-1422 716-675-1200 716-675-0210 www.marrano.com

NY 14150 716-465-4279

NY 14228 716-688-1234 716-688-5463

NY 14228 716-688-1234 716-688-5463

NY 14005 716-693-7894 716-693-7894

NY 14221 (716) 860-8494 https://movement.com/

NY 14221 (716) 860-8494

NY 14225 716-683-8520 716-683-8510

NY 14031 716-580-3318 716-580-3914

NY 14046 716-685-3539 716-685-3566

NY 14086 716-601-0610 716-601-0614 www.orvilles.com

NY 14207 (716) 472-9904

http://www.parkplaceinstallati

ons.com/

NY 14031 716-713-9364 716-759-0575

NY 14225 716-206-3968 716-681-9879

NY 14225 716-255-5902 716-681-9879 pellawny.com

NY 14225 716-681-2000 716-681-9879

NY 14201 716-860-3030

NY 14304-4587 716-634-0037 716-695-1918

NY 14221 716-633-0501 (716) 633-0503 www.premiummortgage.com

NY 14221 716-633-0501 716-239-4394 www.premiummortgage.com

NY 14221 716-316-9512 (716) 239-4395 www.premiummortgage.com

NY 14221 716-904-3556 (716) 633-0503 www.premiummortgage.com

NY 14623 (585) 317-3864 (866) 908-2803 www.rickdaniels.com

NY 14127 716-662-3388 716-662-2220

NY 14032 (716) 741-4819



NY 14120 716-525-3201 716-260-1429

NY 14606 (585) 458-4150 (585) 458-4151

www.residentialsteelservices.c

om

NY 14202 716-512-6491 716-332-0316

NY 14203 716-220-8468 716-299-2061

NY 14221 (716) 632-8038 (716) 626-2236 www.stereoadvantage.com

NY 14218 (716) 823-2800 (716) 823-2801

NY 14032 716-741-8471 716-741-3180

NY 14051 716-689-8440 716-689-2820

NY 14051 716-689-8440 716-689-2820

NY 14051 716-689-8440 716-689-2820

NY 14225 716-529-0440 716-529-0439

NY 14127 716-662-1341 716-662-3811

NY 14220 (716) 825-9911 (716) 825-9912

trsheatingandairconditioning.c

om

NY 14043 716-513-5832 716-213-5850

NY 14043 716-684-5600 716-684-1915

NY 14221 716-634-5138 716-634-5737

NY 14127 716-827-8652 716-824-4742 www.vastolaheating.com

NY 14225 716-895-2800 716-895-2855

NY 14219 716-926-7070

NY 14086 716-683-5455 www.wnyplumbing.com

NY 14072 716-565-3000 716-775-9140

NY 14221 716-839-7150 716-839-7151

NY 14127 716-479-0684 716-667-0906



E-mail

dbrody5888@outlook.com

dobosha@84lumber.com

s.fenton@accesselevator.com

richard.haight@adgengineers.com

kristin.savard@adgengineers.com

alanrandaccio@gmail.com

andrew@alliancehomes.com

rwaverjr@alpsteel.com

americanconcretecutters@yahoo.com

timc@amherstalarm.com

jeffn@amherstalarm.com

garya@anastasitrucking.com

rjzima@gmail.com

cory@ashfordgypsum.com

jimslowinski@banddwalls.com

bmack@blwholesale.com

jpalumbo@barclaydamon.com

don.ljklein@yahoo.com

abarden@bardenbp.com

mshotwell@benchmarkgrp.com

besroi@verizon.net

info@bielmeierbuilders.com

tom@biglwindows.com

pbliss@blissco.net

mlongo@blockandlongo.com

jeffb@juliusblumbuilders.com

paul@buffalogranitemarble.com

lmoskal@buffnews.com

rmariano@buffalowasteservices.com

brianb@efburke.com

jason.blatner@capitalheat.com

cimatoenterprises5647@gmail.com

thomas.cavagnaro@citizensbank.com

kevin.m.gentry@citizensbank.com



paul.graziani@citizensbank.com

mer@cmkbuildersinc.com

brian.schmitt@daltile.com

burandtwaterproofing@yahoo.com

david@davidhomes.com

edi@earthdimensions.com

kstaroba@starobaplastics.com

wblaszak@yahoo.com

philn@essexhomeswny.com

felbers5555@aol.com

jlattimer@fergusonelectric.com

kristen.faucett@ferguson.com

dcapretto@forbeshomes.com

wtuyn@forbeshomes.com

gailplato71@gmail.com

info@goldenhomesinc.com

kzollitsch@gpinet.com

jen@hamburgdoor.com

mike@hayesbuild.com

heinzf.maier@verizon.net

toddblackley@hotmail.com

psorgi@hsr-legal.com

susan.ballard@huntrealestate.com

davec@irishcompanies.com

mzografos@italianmarbleinc.com

kwasieczko@jkozelandson.com

sanders@jasroofing.com

henry@jurekbuilders.com

kdde8@aol.com

dave@dtkra.com

answers@kendev.com

Stephen_Pezzino@keybank.com

carlb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com

kellyb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com

rayb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com



whaynes@kitchenworldinc.com

eric.hazard@irrsupply.com

fchinnici@legacydev.com

ehummel@mtb.com

mswetz@mtb.com

jdeglopper@mtb.com

marranojim@marrano.com

jasonmcgirr@hotmail.com

ppeterson@mjpeterson.com

lpeterson@mjpeterson.com

tuckerhomeschris@msn.com

maria.hunter@movement.com

julie.wilde@movement.com

mpcaroll@icloud.com

angelo@natalebuilders.com

tneth@nethandson.com

btobias@orvilles.com

jay@parkplaceinstallations.com

chuck@parklanddevelopmentllc.com

jbogard@pellabuffalo.com

jfitch@pellabuffalo.com

richard.lasure@yahoo.com

dennispenman@gmail.com

gpollard@pollardwindows.com

akopp@premiummortgage.com

fsardina@premiummortgage.com

jsymes@premiummortgage.com

dwilliams@premiummortgage.com

rick.daniels@primelending.com

bobr@quakermillwork.com

rich@remcnamara.com



bregencybuildersllc@gmail.com

residentialsteel@frontier.com

rrich@roarlogistics.com

nick@sinatraandcompany.com

amiller@stereoadvantage.com

Ed.Wojcik@Sunsetbuildersofwny.com

switalasconst@msn.com

BarbTesmer@hotmail.com

Rick@Tesmer.com

info@tesmer.com

srhoda@tileshop.com

kevin@thomasjohnsonhomes.com

timschultz@trsheating.net

promano@unitedmaterialsllc.com

dougscranton@unitedmaterialsllc.com

urban1990@aol.com

ddemarco@vastolaheating.com

dschmitt@vpsupply.com

mgannon@westherr.com

barrettg@wnyplumbing.com

don@wilsonenvironmental.com

howard@zubinhomes.com

zamkro@verizon.net


